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Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1979/11 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences 
to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto: 

Name of Licensee 

Aitchison Trailers Limited 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

A. J. and P. M. Tiffen (Tiffen, Albert John and Tiffen, Patricia Margaret, trading as) 
A Very Fast Printing Service (1972) Ltd ... 

B. B. Woods Ltd. 
B. J. and D. K. Preston Partnership 
Blackmore, G. G. Engineering Ltd. 
Brightwater Engineers (1979) Ltd. 
Broderick Holdings Ltd. 

Caulton, John Jeremy, trading as Rush Munros 
Christchurch Suppliers Ltd. 
Chubb New Zealand Ltd. 

Dearlove Sails (Meale Ralph Dearlove, trading as) 
Du Fresne, Christian Carl, trading as Shris Du Fresne 

Edwards, A. J. Engineer (Edwards, Allan James, trading as) 
Edwards, Allan James, trading as Edwards, A. J. Engineer 
Ellis, Ronald Albert Norman, trading as Ron Ellis Engineering 
Enbe Tools Ltd. 
E. R. Houlahan 

Fletcher Timber Ltd. (Taupo Sawmill) 
Ford, Brian Charles, trading as Ford, Brian Motors 
Ford, Brian Motors (Ford, Brian Charles, trading as) 
Fuller, R. E. Ltd. 

G. G. Blackmore Engineering Ltd. 
Gisborne Milk Industries 
G. M. Undrill Mechanical and Engineering Repairs (Undrill, Gerald Michael, trading 

as) 
Goodrick, Keith Francis, trading as Maintenance Engineering 
Grason Industries Ltd. 
Guthrie, Norman John .. 

Hall-White, David George, trading as White Bros. 
Hooper Horsefloats Ltd. 

Ian McClymont, trading as Jans Pot Shop 
Jans Pot Shop (Ian McClymont, trading as) 

Jenkins and Mack 

J. F. Juenes .. 
J. McGrath and Co. Ltd. (Canvas division) 
Johnson and Couzins (S.I.) Ltd ... 

Leithfield Motors Ltd ... 
Leven Motor Wrecking Co. Ltd. 
Lienert, E. T. (1975) Ltd. 
Little Enterprise Ltd., The 
Lucy and Lucy (Lucy, Edward Robert Hampden and Lucy, Veronica Mary, trading as) 
Lucy, Edward Robert Hampden and Lucy, Veronica Mary, trading as Lucy and Lucy .. 

F 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

17/5/79 
19/6/79 
2/6/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
13/6/79 
1/4/79 
6/6/79 

22/6/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 

26/5/79 
17/5/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 

22/6/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
11/6/79 

13/6/79 
17/5/79 
20/6/79 

8/6/79 
1/6/79 

14/6/79 

14/6/79 
11/6/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 

17/5/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 

17/5/79 
17/5/79 
19/6/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 
17/5/79 

Place at Which Place at 
Business is Which Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Winton IN 
St Andrews TM 
Upper Hutt WN 

Prebbleton .. CH 
Gisborne .. GS 
Mount Maunganui TG 
Brightwater NN 
Foxton PN 

Hastings NA 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. WN 

Christchurch WN 
Dunedin WN 
Wellington WN 

Whangarei .. WHG 
Mapua NN 

Rangiora CH 
Rangiora CH 
Hope NN 
Christchurch CH 
Gisborne GS 

Taupo TG 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Greytown .. WN 

Mount Maunganui TG 
Gisborne GS 
Geraldine .. TM 

Cambridge .. HN 
Mossburn IN 
Tuturau IN 

Oamaru TM 
Palmerston North PN 

Wellington .. WN 
Wellington .. WN 

Blenheim WN 
Hastings .. WN 
Napier .. WN 
Wellington WN 

Gisborne .. GS 
Dunedin DN 
Christchurch CH 

Leithfield .. CH 
In vercargill . . IN 
Pleasant Point TM 
Christchurch CH 
Amberley CH 
Amberley .. CH 


